
texel fajta anyajuhainak országos rangsora indexpont alapján 2012-ben: 

Juhász Pál, Bárdudvarnok
Dietrich János, Kisfüzes
Dietrich János, Kisfüzes
Juhász Pál, Bárdudvarnok
Dietrich János, Kisfüzes
Dietrich János, Kisfüzes
Juhász Pál, Bárdudvarnok
Dietrich János, Kisfüzes
Juhász Pál, Bárdudvarnok
Juhász Pál, Bárdudvarnok
Dietrich János, Kisfüzes
Dietrich János, Kisfüzes
Szabó Károly, Hajdúbagos
Dietrich János, Kisfüzes
Dietrich János, Kisfüzes
Juhász Pál, Bárdudvarnok
Mazák István, Nyíregyháza
Dietrich János, Kisfüzes
Dietrich János, Kisfüzes
Dietrich János, Kisfüzes
Mazák István, Nyíregyháza
Dietrich János, Kisfüzes
Dietrich János, Kisfüzes
Mazák István, Nyíregyháza
Juhász Pál, Bárdudvarnok
Mazák István, Nyíregyháza
Juhász Pál, Bárdudvarnok
Dietrich János, Kisfüzes
Mazák István, Nyíregyháza
Szabó Károly, Hajdúbagos

Tenyészetek

HU 13010  466
HU 09148  481
HU 09148  465
HU 13010  458
HU 1 09202  823
HU 09148  484
HU 1 13010  040
HU 1 09202  8137
HU 13010  427
HU 1 13010  739
HU 13010  241
HU 09148  444
HU 13010  443
HU 09148  487
HU 1 09202  891
HU 1 13010  87
HU 14001  5126
HU 1 09202  8133
HU 1 09202  8139
HU 11002  156
HU 14001  5112
HU 1 09202  8143
HU 13010  243
HU 1 14001  92663
HU 1 13010  78
HU 1 14001  0892
HU 1 13010  743
HU 13010  286
HU 1 14001  92377
HU 13010  462

Fülszám
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Sorrend

2004.04.10
2004.04.26
2004.04.22
2004.04.03
2008.04.03
2004.04.27
2010.03.26
2008.04.16
2004.03.25
2007.04.07
2002.03.16
2004.04.18
2004.03.30
2004.05.01
2008.04.10
2008.03.19
2005.11.26
2008.04.16
2008.04.16
2001.05.07
2005.10.12
2008.04.17
2002.03.17
2009.11.13
2007.03.30
2010.02.17
2007.04.08
2002.03.29
2009.01.20
2004.04.06

Szül.dátum

1
1
2
2
2
2
2
1
1
2
2
2
2
2
1
2
3
2
2
2
2
2
2
3
2
2
2
2
1
1

Sz.típ.

 570.0
 328.0
 372.0
 566.0
 366.0
 560.0
 450.1
 379.6
 425.0
 719.0
 334.0
 400.0
 462.0
 442.0
 407.2
 534.0
 455.0
 360.3
 345.9
 377.0
 416.0
 354.2
 417.0
 384.4
 508.0
 388.4
 720.0
 485.0
 302.5
 448.0

Bsgy

598
451
401
409

309.5
207
461

309.5
466
383
419
324
402
326

309.5
341.5
240

321.4
297.6
310

314.3
424

288.1
396

304.1
387
345

324.1
448

ÜSTV

 54.0
 45.0
 49.0
 47.0
 56.0
 50.0
 71.0
 60.0
 52.0
 56.0
 57.0
 50.0
 45.0
 45.0
 62.0
 68.0
 56.0
 50.0
 58.0
 48.0
 58.0
 49.0
 57.0
 52.0
 58.0
 50.0
 59.0
 57.0
 48.0
 49.0

Éves súly

A
A
B
A
B
B
A
B
A
A
B
B
B
A
A
A
A
A
A
B
B
A
B
A
A
B
A
B
B
A

Tkv

 148.8
 145.8
 144.0
 144.0
 142.4
 141.0
 135.8
 134.4
 134.3
 132.3
 131.9
 131.4
 130.6
 130.3
 129.9
 128.9
 128.9
 128.9
 128.5
 128.4
 127.8
 127.6
 127.1
 126.9
 126.4
 126.4
 126.1
 125.6
 125.4
 125.2

Index

7.9/6/12/11
8.7/5/9/2
8.6/6/10/8

8.7/7/12/11
4.7/2/4/2
8.7/6/12/7
2.8/1/1/1
4.7/2/4/2
7.9/6/11/8
5.7/4/9/5

10.8/8/15/14
8.7/6/8/7
8.7/2/2/2
8.7/6/9/6
4.7/2/4/1
4.8/3/6/4
7.1/2/2/2
4.7/2/2/0
4.7/2/2/1

11.6/7/11/9
7.2/3/3/2
4.6/1/1/1

10.7/7/10/10
3.1/2/6/4
5.5/3/4/1
2.9/2/3/1
5.7/4/7/6

10.7/8/14/10
3.9/2/3/2
8.7/3/3/2

Anyai telj.


